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Damvärja, individuellt
1 SAMUELSSON Emma GFK
2 BERGDAHL Johanna A6
3 MARTINSSON Camiila GFK
3 WESTMAN Nina KFK
5 HÄGGLÖF Olivia KF99
6 WESTER Jennie LjFK
7 GARS Sanne FKC
8 JARMANDER Sara WFF
9 BENGTSSON Jennie LFK
10 WIKENBORG Lotta KF99
11 SOLLÉN Frida WFF
12 PETTERSSON Tove A6
13 FRIDH Johanna A6
14 HÖCKERFELT Hanna KFK
15 STIBLERT Anna GFK
16 JENSEN Frida KF99
17 ROBERTSSON Hillevi KFK
18 JOHANSSON Clara GFK
19 BAECKLUND Margareta WFF
20 ÅSTRÖM Nina ARA
21 SVENSSON Johanna ARA
21 WÅNGE Sofia A6
23 EHN Susanne FKC
24 ELIASSON Sara ARA
25 SWAHN Freddi GFK
26 SJÖBERG Caroline SAF
27 HÄGGSTRÖM Amanda KFK
28 KARLSSON Jeanette FKC
29 SKUNCKE Elsa FFF
30 GRANBERG Anna VFK
31 BJÖRKMAN Hedvig DIF
32 HOLMQUIST Alexandra GFK
33 STRANDBERG Debbie WFF
34 GUSTAVSSON Liselott VFK
35 WALLBOM Frida VFK
36 SWAHN Miki GFK
37 JACOBSEN Erica KF99

ROBERTSSON Maja FK Aramis utgår (överårig)
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Herrvärja, individuellt
1 VON PLATEN Philip KF99
2 VON PLATEN Victor KF99
3 KARLSSON Philip FKC
3 WIKENBORG Jens KF99
5 PETERSSON Max A6
6 JONSSON Erik GFK
7 TROENG Olof LUGI
8 JÖNSSON Andreas GFK
9 EKSTRÖM Gustav WFF
10 KASE Robin DIF
11 MÅNSSON Rasmus LjFK
12 VAN DYCK Sebastian WFF
13 MALMQUIST Björn YFK
14 ALSTON Vincent FFF
15 GARANCSI Stephan MF19
16 SÄRLAND Emil GoFK
17 KÖRLINGE Max FFF
18 BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf KF99
19 JOHANSSON Viktor WFF
20 BLOMQVIST Jonas FKC
21 SIEVERT Thomas Scar
22 FORSLÖW Marcus FFF
23 EGERTZ Oskar A6
24 OLSSON Lars FKA
25 TÄNG Oskar GFK
26 DOWNES Adam GFK
27 ENSTRÖM Filip UF
28 JARL Henrik UF
29 BIRCH-JENSEN Christian KF99
30 ZÖLD Thomas DIF
31 BERG-NIEMELÄ Anton UF
32 LINDE Johan GFK
33 DEJENFELDT Pontus KF99
34 NORELL Pontus A6
35 FAGERBERG Nils MF19
36 ASTVIKEN Sean FKC
37 TÖRN-ALMÖ Maximilian MF19
38 EKSTRÖM Erik WFF
39 STOLT Alexander FFF
40 HELGASON Reynir Dalreg
41 RÅDESTAD Carl FFF
42 ANDERSSON Elias Dalreg
43 MAGOUNAKIS Filip KFK
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44 JOHNSSON Fredrik DIF
45 GUNHAMN Erik KFK
46 LINDÉN Sebastian FFF
47 HUANG Alan WFF
48 EGERTZ Lukas A6
49 EKEVALL-SCHAAD William UF
50 HAGMAN Oskar KF99
51 TEGELSKÄR Christoffer GFK
52 FREDHOLM Fingal ARA
53 LYDH Alexander KF99
54 NILSSON-KINDSTRÖMMER Patrik GFK
55 LAGERSTEDT Gustaf KF99
56 HOLMGREN Carl KFK
57 LAGERSTEDT Fredrik KF99

Damvärja, lag

1  Göteborg FK (Emma Samuelsson, Camilla Martinsson, Clara Johansson, 
Anna Stiblert)

2  Kalmar FK (Nina Westman, Hanna Höckerfelt, Hillevi Robertsson, 
Amanda Häggström)

3  A6 (Tove Pettersson, Johanna Fridh, Johanna Bergdahl, Sofia 
Wånge)

4  FK Chapman (Johanna Svensson, Sanne Gars, Jeanette Karlsson, 
Sussane Ehn)

5  Wadköping FF (Margareta Baecklund, Sara Jarmander, Debbie Strandberg)

6  KF99 (Elin Brännström, Erika Jacobsson, Frida Jensen, Lotta 
Wikenborg)

7  Västerås FK (Anna Granberg, Liselott Gustavsson, Frida Wallbom)

8  GFK lag 2 (Miki Swahn, Freddi Swahn, Alexandra Holmquist)

FK Aramis lag utgår eftersom en av deltagarna var överårig.
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Herrvärja, lag

1  KF99 lag 1 (Victor von Platen, Philip von Platen, Jens Wikenborg)

2  GFK lag 1 (Andreas Jönsson, Adam Downes, Erik Jonsson)

3  Wadköping FF (Viktor Johansson, Erik Ekström, Gustav Ekström, 
Sebastian van Dyck)

4  FFF (Vincent Alston, Alexander Stolt, Sebastian Lindén, Markus 
Forslöw)

5  A6 (Max Petersson, Oskar Egertz, Lukas Egertz)

6  FK Chapman (Philip Karlsson, Jonas Blomkvist, Sean Astviken)

7  DIF (Robin Kase, Fredrik Johnsson, Thomas Zöld, Jacob 
Berefelt)

8  KF99 lag 2 (Gustaf Brännström, Pontus Dejenfelt, Christian Birsch-
Jensen)

9  UF (William Ekevall-Schaad, Henrik Jarl, Filip Enström, Anton 
Berg-Niemälä)

10  KF99 lag 3 (Fredrik Lagerstedt, Alexander Lydh, Oskar Hagman)

11  GFK lag 2 (Johan Linde, Oskar Täng, Christoffer Tegelskär, Patrik 
Nilsson-Kindströmmer)

12  MF19 (Maximilian Törn-Almö, Nils Fagerberg, Stephan Garancsi)

13  Kalmar FK (Carl Holmgren, Filip Magounakis, Erik Gunnham)
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